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2014 Badminton Schedule 

 

 
 

Day Date     Opponent     Site   Time   

 
 
Fri  Feb 28    Grossmont Tournament  Grossmont  10am 
Fri  Mar 7     San Diego City    Grossmont  2pm 
Wed Mar 12    Irvine     Grossmont  3pm 
Sat Mar 15    Grossmont Mixed Tourney  Grossmont  10am 
Fri  Mar 21    Irvine Tournament   Irvine   10am 
Wed Mar 26    Fullerton     Fullerton  3pm 
Fri  Mar 28    San Diego Mesa    Mesa   2pm 
Wed Apr 9     San Diego City    City   3pm 
Fri  Apr 11    Irvine     Irvine   2pm 
Fri  Apr 18    San Diego Mesa Tournament  Mesa   10am 
Wed Apr 23    San Diego Mesa    Grossmont  3pm 
Fri  Apr 25    Fullerton     Grossmont  2pm 
 
Wed Apr 30    So Cal Team Playoff   TBD   TBD 
Fri  May 2     Conference Individual   Fullerton  10am 
Thurs May 8     Team State Tournament  De Anza  3pm 
Fri/Sat May 9/10    Individual State Champ   De Anza  12pm 
 
 
 

 
Head Coach: Bill “ATM Machine” Gillespie 619-644-7421 bill.gillespie@gcccd.edu 
 
Assistant Coaches: Kai Chuang 
    Yuki Abe 
    Brittany Arebalo 
Head Scorekeeper: Jason Killean 
Assist. Scorer:  Jimmy Tran 
    Calvin Luo 
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